
26
:: Shocks

:: Springs

:: CVA’s

:: Anti-Roll Bars

:: Shock Oil :: Turnbuckles

5407
6465
6475
31249
31323
31324
31325
31326
31327
31328
31329
31330
31510

8
12
1
4
1
1
2
2
2
2
4
2
6

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
1

3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3952
3953
3954
3988

5420
5421
5422
5423
5425
5427
5428
5429
5430
5431
5435
5436
5437

1402
1403
1405
1418
31305

2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.
2oz.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
14

31226
31227
31231
31232
31237
31238
31500

8828
31058
31261
31262
31263
31264
31269
31500
31511

1
1

Pr.
Pr.
2
8
6

1
2
2
2
2
1
1
6
6

Red O-Rings
Shock Piston, PTFE
Preload Spacers, Collars, Cups
Shock Shaft Ball Cup
VCS3 Shock Kit
VCS3 Shock Rebuild
VCS3 Shock Body
VCS3 Shock Collar
VCS3 Shock Bottom Cap
VCS3 Aluminum Cap Retainer
VCS3 Shock Cap
VCS3 Shock Shaft
M2x4mm BHCS

TC Spring, Green, 12.0lbs (Kit)
TC Spring, Silver, 14.5lbs (Kit)
TC Spring, Blue, 17.0lbs
TC Spring, Gold, 19.5lbs
TC Spring, Red, 22.0lbs
TC Spring, Copper, 25.0lbs
TC Spring, Purple, 30.0lbs
TC Spring, Yellow, 35.0lbs
TC Spring, White, 40.0lbs
TC Spring Set, 1 pr. each

10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
20 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
30 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
80 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
15 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
35 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
45 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
55 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
50 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
60 Weight Silicone Shock Oil
70 Weight Silicone Shock Oil

FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckles 1.375”
FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckle 1.65”
FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckle 1.875”
FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckle 0.825”
Turnbuckle Eyelet

CVA Kit
CVA Rebuild Kit
Stub Axle
CVA Bone
CVA Pin Retaining Clip
CVA Bone Blade
M3x2.5mm Set Screw

Anti-Roll Bar Cups, Set
Anti-Roll Bar Ballstud,blue aluminum
1.25mm Anti-Roll Bar, black
1.5mm Anti-Roll Bar, silver
1.75mm Anti-Roll Bar, gold
Anti-Roll Bar Mounts, Set
Anti-Roll Bar Kit
M3x2.5mm Set Screw
M2x5mm SHCS

31510

31325

31327

31324
5407
31324

31327

31326

31326

Front
3942
Rear
3941

6475

31249

1418

1405

1403

31305 31305

31305 31305

31305 31305

31324

31500

31238

31226

31264

31500

31500

31269

31269

8828

31058

3151131511

31269

31261
31262
31263

31237

31232

31231

31227

31329

31328

6465

31324

31330



27
:: Front Slipper Spool

:: Rear Differential

:: Spur Gear Assembly

3904
6573
6574
6582
31162
31166
31169
31173
31184
31185
31337
31338
31400
31401

4
2
6
1
1
1
1

Pr.
1
2
1

Pr.
2
2

4
Pr.
2
6

12
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Pr.
2
2

6
1
1
1
2
2
1
6
6

3904
3906
6573
6574
6581
6582
31162
31166
31169
31184
31185
31336
31338
31400
31401

31160
31314
31315
31319
31320
31331
31333
31521
31530

2-56 Mini Lock Nut
Diff Thrust Washers & Bolt
5/64” Diff Thrust Balls
Diff Thrust Spring
Axle Shim Kit
Diff Rebuild Kit
Diff Pulley - 40T
Slipper Spool Pads
Cam Holder Set
Diff Bearing Cam
TC6 Slipper Spool Kit
TC6 Diff Outdrives
5x8mm Bearing
10x15mm Bearing

2-56 Mini Lock Nut
D-Drive Rings
Diff Thrust Washers & Bolt
5/64” Diff Thrust Balls
3/32” Carbide Diff Balls
Diff Thrust Spring
Axle Shim Kit
Diff Rebuild Kit
Diff Pulley - 40T
Cam Holder Set
Diff Bearing Cam
TC6 Differential Kit
TC6 Diff Outdrives
5x8mm Bearing
10x15mm Bearing

3mm E-Clip
TC6 Spur Gear Hub
TC6 Spur Gear Shaft
TC6 Spur Clamping Ring
TC6 Spur Pulley (20T)
4x8x3mm Flanged Bearing
TC6 Spur Gear (87T/48P)
M2.5x0.5x8mm BHCS
M3x0.5x5mm BHCS

31169

31169

31169

31169

6581

31173

31173
31338

31338

31338

6582

6582

31166

31166

3904

3904

31338

6573

6573

6573

6573

31521

31521

31160

31160

31331

31331

31315

31320

31320

31530

31530

31319

31314
31333

31162

31162

31162

31162

31401

31184

31184

31184

31184

31185

31185

31185

31185

31401

31401

31401

3906

3906

31400

31400

6574

6574



28
:: Steering Bellcrank and Servo Mounts

:: Front Bumper

:: Front and Rear Shock Towers

7336
7337
9180
31246
31280
31286
31306
31307
31308
31403
31530
31532
31540
89007

1
4
1

Pr.
6
1
1
1
1
2
6
6
6
1

1736
2230
3897
4673
25201
25202
25203
31316
31317
31530

6
1
1
6

20
20
20
1
1
6

6
1
1
4
6
1
1
1
6
6
6
6

1736
2230
3897
31250
31281
31302
31303
31310
31530
31531
31532
31541

Steering Servo Mount Kit
.250” x.125” x.015” Washer
Servo Horns, Molded
Servo Mounts
5mm Ballstud, short
Aluminum Ballstud Washers, Set
TC6 Servo Saver Tube Assembly
TC6 Steering Post
TC6 Bellcrank Assembly
4x7mm Bearing
M3x5mm BHCS
M3x8mm BHCS
M3x5mm FHCS
Steering Servo Horn (Ring)

FT Body Clips, short
F/R Body Mounts, Set
Pivoting Body Mounts, Set
M2.5x4mm BHCS
M3x8mm FHCS
M3x10mm FHCS
M3x12mm FHCS
TC6 Bumper and Brace
TC6 Foam Bumper
M3x5mm BHCS

FT Body Clips, short
F/R Body Mounts, Set
Pivoting Body Mounts, Set
Shock Bushing
8mm Ballstud, short
TC6 Shock Tower, Front
TC6 Shock Tower, Rear
TC6 Bearing Cap
M3x5mm BHCS
M3x6mm BHCS
M3x8mm BHCS
M3x6mm FHCS

31308

3128031280

9180 89007

31286

31280
31532

31308

31532

31532

31532

7337

7336

733631540

31246

31246

31540

7337

7337

7337
31532

31306

31403

31403
31307

31308

3897

17362230

2230

31316

25202

25202

31317

31316

25203

2520325203

25201

4673

31530 3897

31307

31530

31308

31306

31306

1736

1736

2230

2230

31530

31250

31303

31532

31532
31250

31531

31531
31541

31541
31281

31281
31531

31531

31531 31310
31310

3897

3897

31530

31530

31250

31250

31302
31281

31281
31531

31531

31541

31541

31531

31531

31531

31531
31310

31310



29
:: Front Bulkhead

:: Rear Bulkhead

25187
25227
31112
31162
31198
31200
31203
31205
31210
31211
31212
31213
31214
31215
31221
31222
31233
31234
31264
31280
31281
31286
31309
31321
31322
31404
31510
31511
31532
31540
31555
31556
31557
31558
31561
89216

20
20
8
1
1
1

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
1
1
1
4
4
1
6
6
1
1
1
8
2
6
6
6
6

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
10

20
20
8
1
1
1

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
1
1
4
4
1
6
6
1
1
1
8
2
6
6
6

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.
10

25187
25227
31112
31162
31198
31200
31204
31206
31218
31219
31220
31221
31222
31233
31234
31264
31280
31281
31286
31309
31321
31322
31404
31510
31511
31540
31562
31563
31564
89126

M3x14mm BHCS
M4x8mm Setscrew
1/16” x 5/16” Dowel Pins
Axle Shim Kit
Arm Mount Shim Set
Wheelbase Shim Set
Front Suspension Arm (HARD)
Front Suspension Arm
Caster Block (0 deg)
Caster Block (2 deg)
Caster Block (4 deg)
Caster Block (6 deg)
Caster Block Bushing
Steering Block Set
Inner Hinge Pin Set
Outer Hinge Pin Set
Axle Crush Tube
Clamping Wheel Hex
Anti-Roll Bar Mounts, Set
5mm Ballstud, short
8mm Ballstud, short
Aluminum Ballstud Washers, Set
TC6 Bulkhead
TC6 Arm Mount Set
TC6 Arm Mount Bushing
6x10mm Bearing
M2x4mm BHCS
M2x5mm SHCS
M3x8mm BHCS
M3x5mm FHCS
Caster Block 0 deg (HARD)
Caster Block 2 deg (HARD)
Caster Block 4 deg (HARD)
Caster Block 6 deg (HARD)
Steering Block (HARD)
M4 Locknut

M3x14mm BHCS
M4x8mm Setscrew
1/16” x 5/16” Dowel Pins
Axle Shim Kit
Arm Mount Shim Set
Wheelbase Shim Set
Rear Suspension Arm (HARD)
Rear Suspension Arm
Rear Hub (0 deg)
Rear Hub (0.5 deg)
Rear Hub (1 deg)
Inner Hinge Pin Set
Outer Hinge Pin Set
Axle Crush Tube
Clamping Wheel Hex
Anti-Roll Bar Mounts, Set
5mm Ballstud, short
8mm Ballstud, short
Aluminum Ballstud Washers, Set
TC6 Bulkhead
TC6 Arm Mount Set
TC6 Arm Mount Bushing
6x10mm Bearing
M2x4mm BHCS
M2x5mm SHCS
M3x5mm FHCS
Rear Hub 0 deg (HARD)
Rear Hub 0.5 deg (HARD)
Rear Hub 1 deg (HARD)
M4 Locknut

31511

31264

31309

89216

31511

31234
31112

31162

25187

25187

31322

31322
31321

31198

31198

25227

31221 31200

3151031280

31222

31281
31286

31204

31200

31321

31540

31540

31404

31404

31562

31233

31511

31264 31309

25187

31221

31280

31510
31222

31203

25227

31200

31200

31281

31532

31557

31561

31280

89216

31511
31234

31112
31404

31404
31214

31233 31162

31286
25187

31322

31322

31321

31321

31198

31198
31540

31540



30
:: Chassis / Top Plate / Belts / Antenna / Battery Braces / Motor Mount

:: Lubes & Adhesives / Decals / Misc. :: Pinions / Spur Gears

6338
31187
31188
31286
31300
31301
31304
31311
31312
31313
31318
31500
31530
31531
31532
31540
31541

1
1
1
1
1
1

Pr.
Pr.
1
1
1
6
6
6
6
6
6

1105
1596
1597
6588
6591
6636
6727

716
717
3816
3820
3834
31299

8253
8254
8255
8256
8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272

3921
3922
3923
3992
3993
3994
3995
4462
4615
31332
31333
31334
31335

1
1
1
1
1
1
2

1
1
1
1
2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Antenna Tube 12”, black
Front Belt
Rear Belt
Aluminum Ballstud Washers, Set
TC6 Chassis
TC6 Top Plate
TC6 Battery Tape Tab
TC6 Spur Gear Bulkhead
TC6 Motor Mount
TC6 Motor Mount Brace
TC6 Battery Brace Set
M3x2.5mm Set Screw
M3x5mm BHCS
M3x6mm BHCS
M3x8mm BHCS
M3x5mm FHCS
M3x6mm FHCS

FT Green Slime Shock Lube
FT Locking Adhesive
FT Tire Adhesive, medium
Black Grease - 4cc
S.Diff Lube - 4cc
Silicone Grease - 4cc
Servo Tape

Reedy 2009 Sticker Set
Reedy Powered Logo Decal
American Bumper Sticker
AE Logo Decal Sheet
AE Blue Embossed Logo Sticker
TC6 Decal Sheet

16T 48P Pinion Gear
17T 48P Pinion Gear
18T 48P Pinion Gear
19T 48P Pinion Gear
20T 48P Pinion Gear
21T 48P Pinion Gear
22T 48P Pinion Gear
23T 48P Pinion Gear
24T 48P Pinion Gear
25T 48P Pinion Gear
26T 48P Pinion Gear
27T 48P Pinion Gear
28T 48P Pinion Gear
29T 48P Pinion Gear
30T 48P Pinion Gear
31T 48P Pinion Gear
32T 48P Pinion Gear
33T 48P Pinion Gear
34T 48P Pinion Gear
35T 48P Pinion Gear

69T 48P Spur Gear
72T 48P Spur Gear
75T 48P Spur Gear
76T 48P Spur Gear
77T 48P Spur Gear
73T 48P Spur Gear
74T 48P Spur Gear
100T 64P Spur Gear
96T 64P Spur Gear
80T 48P Spur Gear
87T 48P Spur Gear
106T 64P Spur Gear
115T 64P Spur Gear

6
6
6
6
6
6

6338

31500

31530

31530

31530

31530

31304

31304

31318

31318

31541
31541

31541
31541

31318

31541
31541

31318

31541

31300

31187

31188

31301
31540

31540

31540

31531

31312

31313
31540

31540
31531

31531
31286

31286

31311

31311

31540

31532
31540

31530



31
:: Factory Team and Option Parts

:: Reedy Motors and ESC’s 

:: XP Electronics

:: Reedy Batteries

:: Reedy Accessories

1401
1402
1734
1735
1736
3927
3928
3991
6860
6934
6937
6939
6943
6946
6947
7869
7873
25391
31286
31288
31289
31290
31291
31292
31293
31296
31339
31550
31551

300
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
517
916
917
918
919
936
937
938
939
9626

29125
29126
29140
29141
29166
29167
29209
29210
29211
29212
29221
29222

2
2
10
4
6
1
1
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
8
6
10
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
6
6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

302
303
626
627
628
629
632
633
634
637
681
682
683
684
685
686
689
693
694
695
696
697
698
700
703
704
709
710
711
712
713
714
723

605
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
716

SP35M
SP35L

SP35XL
SP35XXL

SP35XXXL
SP36M
SP36L

SP36XL
SP36XXL

SP36XXXL
SP417
SP418

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1.300” Ti Turnbuckles
1.375” Ti Turnbuckles
FT Blue Body Clip, 4 long, 6 short
FT Blue Body Clip, long
FT Blue Body Clip, short
Radial Heatsink, narrow
Radial Heatsink, wide
TC Aero Dish Wheel 24mm
FT 4-40x3/8” SHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4-40x3/8” FHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4-40 Lock Nuts, blue
FT 4-40x1/4” FHCS, blue aluminum
FT 8-32 Lock Nuts, blue
FT 4-40x5/16” BHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4-40x3/8” BHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4-40x3/4” FHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4-40x7/16” SHCS, blue aluminum
FT 4mm Locknuts, blue
Aluminum Ballstud Washer, Set
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x5mm, short
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x8mm, short
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x10mm, short
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x5mm, long
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x8mm, long
Ti Nitride Ballstuds M3x10mm, long
TC6 Ballast Weight
TC6 Spool Kit
M3 Aluminum Lock Nut
M4 Aluminum Flange Lock Nut

Stockstar 27-turn ROAR Stock
Flash 12-turn 
Flash 13-turn
Flash 14-turn
Flash 15-turn
Flash 17-turn
Flash 19-turn
Flash 55-turn
Challenger 19-turn ROAR Spec
540R Brushless Motor 3300kV
540R Brushless Motor 3900kV
540R Brushless Motor 4900kV
540R Brushless Motor 6100kV
XP SC450-BL/Reedy 540R 3300kV Combo
XP SC450-BL/Reedy 540R 3900kV Combo
XP SC450-BL/Reedy 540R 4900kV Combo
XP SC450-BL/Reedy 540R 6100kV Combo
Radon 17T 30,000 RPM

S1903MG Servo
S2008MG Servo
XP SC200 Brushed ESC 
XP SC450-BL Brushless ESC
XP DS1313 Digital Servo
XP DS1015 Digital Servo
Gear Set, DS1313
Gear Set, DS1015
Servo Case , DS1313/DS1015
Accessory Pack, DS1313/DS1015
XP3SS 2.4GHz Radio System
TRS401SS 2.4GHz 4Ch Receiver

AA Alkaline 1.5V (4)
AA 2700mAh NiMH 1.2V Rechargeable (4)
LiPo 60C 5500mAh 14.8V 
LiPo 60C 5200mAh 7.4V SP
LiPo 60C 5500mAh 7.4V 
LiPo 60C 5500mAh 3.7V 
TX Lightweight Battery 1350mAh 11.1V
TX Battery - 3PK, M11 3000mAh 11.1V
TX Battery - Helios, Z1 2400mAh 11.1V
TX Battery - M11X 2500mAh 7.4V
Wolfpack 2400mAh 7.2V w/DEANS® connector
Wolfpack 3000mAh 7.2V w/DEANS® connector
Wolfpack 3600mAh 7.2V w/DEANS® connector
Wolfpack 4200mAh 7.2V w/DEANS® connector
LiPo 40C+ 5000mAh 7.4V 
LiPo 40C+ 4200mAh 7.4V SP
R-Power 1700mAh 7.2V w/TAM connector
Wolfpack 2400mAh 7.2V w/TAM connector
Wolfpack 3000mAh 7.2V w/TAM connector
Wolfpack 3600mAh 7.2V w/TAM connector
Wolfpack 2400mAh 7.2V w/TRA connector
Wolfpack 3000mAh 7.2V w/TRA connector
Wolfpack 3600mAh 7.2V w/TRA connector
Wolfpack 4200mAh 7.2V w/TAM connector
LiPo 5000mAh Pro 7.4V 20C
LiPo 5000mAh 7.4V 20Cw/TAM connector
LiPo 5000mAh 7.4V 35C ROAR Spec
LiPo 5100mAh 7.4V 35C SP ROAR Spec
LiPo 4900mAh 7.4V 35C EFRA Spec
LiPo 4200mAh 7.4V 35C SP EFRA Spec
LiPo 2400mAh 7.4V 20C Stick
LiPo 3400mAh 7.4V 25C Stick
LiFe 4000mAh 6.6V 30C

Motor Cooling Fans (2)
Battery Bars (8)
Battery Bars (30)
Battery Bars (100)
4.0mm plugs (2M, 2F)  
4.0mm plugs (2M, 10F) 
4.0mm plugs (10F)
4.0mm plugs (100F)
4.0mm plugs (10M)
4.0mm plugs (30M)
3.5mm plugs (3M, 3F)
3.5mm plugs (10F)
3.5mm plugs (100F)
3.5mm plugs (10M)
3.5mm plugs (30M)
Single Cell Shrink - Clear (12)
Single Cell Shrink - Clear (30)
Single Cell Shrink - Clear (100)
Reedy 09 Decal Set
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White M
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White L
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White XL
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White XXL
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White XXXL
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - Black M
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - Black L
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - Black XL
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - Black XXL
Reedy Logo T-Shirt - Black XXXL
Factory Team 1/10 Motor Storage Bag
Factory Team 1/10 Car Carrier Bag



32
:: LRP Brushless Motors :: LRP Misc.

:: Apparel

:: LRP Speed Controls

:: LRP Brushless Combos

:: LRP Charger, Power Supply, Balancer, Iron

:: 1/18 Kits and RTR’s

:: 1/12, 1/10 Kits and RTR’s

LRP50642
LRP50652
LRP50662
LRP50672
LRP50682
LRP50687
LRP50692
LRP50702
LRP50712
LRP50722
LRP50832
LRP50842
LRP50852
LRP50862

LRP50620
LRP50621
LRP50622
LRP50623
LRP50624
LRP50625
LRP50626
LRP50632
LRP50633
LRP50634
LRP80135
LRP82520
LRP82511
LRP819307
LRP819310
LRP819315
LRP819320

LRP8320
LRP8325
LRP8337
LRP80100
LRP80150
LRP80400
LRP80800
LRP80915
LRP86500
LRP80905
LRP80955
LRP80460

LRP80640
LRP80641
LRP80642
LRP80643
LRP80644
LRP80645
LRP80646
LRP80647
LRP80648
LRP80649
LRP80654
LRP80655
LRP80656
LRP80657
LRP80658
LRP80659
LRP80673
LRP80674
LRP80675

LRP41281
LRP41555
LRP43150
LRP45200
LRP65800
LRP65802
LRP65803
LRP65804

20100
20101
20103
20104
20105
20106
20108
20110
20115
20118
20120
20121
20130

2033
2042
4019
7020
7023
7027
7029
7030
7032
7034

** Use part number plus the desired size when ordering!

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

SP35**
SP36**
SP58**
SP59**
SP60**
SP61**
SP62**
SP63**
SP64**
SP65**
SP100
SP101
SP102
SP103

SP410**
SP415
SP416
SP417
SP418

SP420**
715

110684

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pr.
1
1

LRP X-12 9.5 Turn
LRP X-12 8.5 Turn
LRP X-12 7.5 Turn
LRP X-12 6.5 Turn
LRP X-12 5.5 Turn
LRP X-12 5.0 Turn
LRP X-12 4.5 Turn
LRP X-12 4.0 Turn
LRP X-12 3.5 Turn
LRP X-12 3.0 Turn
Vector X-12 Stock-Spec 10.5 Turn
Vector X-12 Stock Spec 13.5 Turn
Vector X-12 Stock Spec 17.5 Turn
Vector X-12 Stock Spec 21.5 Turn

X-12 Replacement Ball Bearings
X-12 Optional Ceramic Ball Bearings
X-12 Small parts Set
X-12 PreciSensor Unit
X-12 Replacement alum Front can
X-12 Lightweight Alum Can
X-12 Alum Rear Cover
X-12 12.0mm sintered rotor
X-12 12.5mm sintered rotor
X-12 13.0mm sintered rotor
BEC stabilizing capacitor
Brushless/Brushed Cooling Set
Brushless Low Profile Fan
70mm High Flex Sensor Wire
100mm High Flex Sensor Wire
150mm High Flex Sensor Wire
200mm High Flex Sensor Wire

AI Super Reverse
AI Pro Reverse
AI Bullet Reverse
AI Brushless Reverse
AI Brushless Pro Reverse
SPX Brushless Super Reverse
V 8.1
SXX Stock-Spec Speed Control V.2
NEXXT 4X esc
SXX Competition V.2
SXX TC-Spec V.2
Ultimo Drift

SXX TC / X-12 3.0 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 3.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 4.0 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 4.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 5.0 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 5.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 6.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 7.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 8.5 Turn
SXX TC / X-12 9.5 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 5.0 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 5.5 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 6.5 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 7.5 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 8.5 Turn
SXX COMP / X-12 9.5 Turn
SXX Stock-Spec / X-12 Stock-Spec 10.5 Turn
SXX Stock-Spec / X-12 Stock-Spec 13.5 Turn
SXX Stock-Spec / X-12 Stock-Spec 17.5 Turn

Quadra Pro 2 Charger
Pulsar Touch Competition Charger
Power Supply Competition
LiPo Parallel Balancer
High Power Solder Station
Soldering Tip 5mm
Soldering Tip 1.2mm
Soldering Handle

RC18T RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18T2 2.4ghz RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18B2 - RC18T2 Team Kit
RC18T2 Brushless RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18B RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18B2 2.4ghz RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18B2 Brushless RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18MT RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18R Kamino RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18R Niteline RTR (ready-to-run)
SC18 RTR (ready-to-run)
SC18 Brushless RTR (ready-to-run)
RC18LM RTR (ready-to-run)

FT Nitro TC3 Kit
Nitro TC3 RTR Plus (ready-to-run)
FT 12R5.1 Kit
RC10T4 Team Truck Kit
RC10T4.1 FT Kit
SC10 2WD Short Course Race Truck Kit
SC10 Associated/RC10.com Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
SC10 KMC Wheels Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
SC10 Ready Lift RTR (ready-to-run)
SC10 FT Kit

Reedy 09’ White T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
Reedy 09’ Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
AE Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Logo Blue T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Long Sleeve T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo White T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Blue T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Black T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
1/8 Inner and Outer Boxes Only, Set
1/8 Inner Boxes Only, Set
1/10 Inner and Outer Boxes Only, Set
1/10 Inner Boxes Only, Set
AE Hats Black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL)
1/8 Car Carrier Bag Only
1/10 Car Carrier Bag Only
1/10 FT Motor Bag
1/10 FT Car Carrier Bag with Boxes, Set
AE Pit Gloves (M, L, XL)
Reedy 2009 Track Banner
Team Associated Track Banner



:: 1/12, 1/10 Kits and RTR’s cont.

:: 1/8 Kits and RTR’s

7036
7037
7040
7041
7043
7044
7080
7092
8020
8021
9034
9036
9038
9039
9060
20515
30105
30106
30111

20503

20504

80902
80904
80905
80912
80915
80920

80921

80922

80923

80924

80925

80932

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

RC10T4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushed (ready-to-run)
RC10T4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushless (ready-to-run)
SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Lucas Oil Body
SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Speed Tech/Bully Dog Body
SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Pro Comp Body
SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Rockstar / MakitaBody
FT GT2 Nitro Truck Kit
GT2 RS Truck Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
FT RC10R5 Kit
FT RC10R5-OVAL Kit
RC10B4 Buggy Team Kit
RC10B4.1 FT Kit
RC10B4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushed (ready-to-run)
RC10B4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushless (ready-to-run)
FT B44 4WD Buggy Kit
MGT 3.0 Nitro Monster Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
FT TC5R Rubber Tire Edition 4WD Touring Car Kit
FT TC6 4WD Touring Car Kit
TC4 4WD Touring Car RTR (ready-to-run)

Limited Edition MGT 4.60 Nitro RTR, w/flag body 
(ready-to-run)
Limited Edition MGT 8.0 Nitro RTR, w/flag body 
(ready-to-run)
FT RC8B Nitro Buggy Kit
FT RC8Be Electric Buggy Kit
RC8RS “Race Spec” Nitro Buggy RTR (ready-to-run)
RC8T Championship Edition
RC8T-RS “Race Spec” Nitro Truggy RTR (ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Red Bull Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Lucas Oil Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, KMC Wheels Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Bully Dog Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, AE Team Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Pro Comp Nitro RTR 
(ready-to-run)
SC8e Short Course Race Truck Rockstar/Makita RTR 
(ready-to-run)

33
:: Tools cont.

:: Contact Information

:: Tools
1111
1449
1450
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1551
1553
1554
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1589
1590
1592
1719

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1737
3718
3719
3720
3987
6429
6956
7709

Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Commercentre Drive

Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853 USA
http://www.TeamAssociated.com

http://www.RC10.com
http://twitter/Team Associated

http://bit.ly/AEonFacebook

call: (949) 544-7500
fax: (949) 544-7501

Check out the following web sites for all 
of our electric kits, current products, new 
releases, setup help, tips, and racing info!

www.TeamAssociated.com. - www.RC10.com

1
12
12
12
1
1
1

12

FT Turnbuckle Wrench
Offroad Ride Height Gauge
FT Ride Height Gauge
FT Hex Driver Set, (7 pcs)
FT .050” Silver Hex Driver
FT 1/16” Black Hex Driver
FT 1.5mm Purple Hex Driver
FT 5/64” Blue Hex Driver
FT 3/32” Gold Hex Driver
FT 2.5mm Green Hex Driver
FT 3mm Red Hex Driver
FT Screwdriver Set
FT Phillips Silver Screwdriver
FT Silver Spring Hook Tool 
FT Nut Driver Set, (6 pcs)
FT 3/16” Black Nut Driver
FT 1/4” Red Nut Driver
FT 5.5mm Red Nut Driver
FT 11/32” Green Nut Driver
FT 7.0mm Silver Nut Driver
FT 8mm Gold Nut Driver
FT 5/64” Blue Ball Hex Driver
FT 3/32” Gold Ball Hex Driver
FT Ball Hex Driver Set, (3 pcs)
FT Camber + Track Width Tool

FT Body Scissors
12 Inch Nylon Wire Ties
6 Inch Nylon Wire Ties
8 Inch Nylon Wire Ties
FT Droop Gauge
Shock Building Tool
Molded Tools, Set
4 Inch Nylon Wire Ties



34
:: Notes



D
river: 

 
 

 
 

 
 

D
a
te: 

Tra
ck

: 
 

 
 

 
 

 
E
ven

t:
C
o
n
d
itio

n
s:  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
R

ev.1

R
id

e H
eig

h
t

R
C
1
0
TC

6
 K

it Setu
p

5
m

m
5
m

m

4
.5

 d
eg

-2
.5

 d
eg

0

-1
.5

 d
eg

4
 d

eg

2
 d

eg
1
.5

 d
eg

4
 d

eg
2
 d

eg

+
 0

.5
 d

eg

1
m

m
1
m

m

1
.2

5
m

m
1
.2

5
m

m

7
B7

7
A

B
la

ck
 +

3
m

m

74
0

4
0

3
3

A
A

5
0
%

5
0
%

2
B

2
B

2
B

2
8

6

3
B

3
B

2
B

2
B6

B
la

ck
 +

0

Silver +
0

Silver
G

reen

Slip
p
er Sp

o
o
l

A
lu

m
 D

iff

Tig
h
t!!!

1
/8

 Tu
rn

 Lo
o
se

-
-

C
a
m

b
er

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

C
a
ster

R
ea

r H
u
b
 To

e
To

e (To
ta

l)

H
ex

 Sp
a
cin

g

W
h
eelb

a
se

Steerin
g
 B

ellcra
n
k

Steerin
g
 Lin

k

B
u
m

p
steer

N
o
tes:

Se
tu

p
 Sh

e
e
t

Front
Rear

:: Fo
r m

o
re

 setu
p
s, visit R

C
1
0
.co

m
 a

n
d
 click

 o
n
 “

R
a
cin

g
”

A
lig

n
m

en
t

Su
sp

en
sio

n
 G

eo
m

etry

Sh
o
ck

s

D
ifferen

tia
ls

Tires

C
h
a
ssis

B
o
d
y &

 W
in

g
M

o
to

r
B

a
tte

ry P
la

cem
en

t
G

ea
rin

g

Sh
o
ck

 P
o
sitio

n

O
il

Typ
e

Typ
e

C
a
m

b
er Lin

k
 P

o
sitio

n

P
isto

n

Settin
g

Tire D
ia

m
eter

O
u
ter B

a
ll &

 Sh
im

s

R
eb

o
u
n
d

C
a
m

 H
o
ld

er

In
sert &

 W
h
eel

FW
D

 A
rm

 M
o
u
n
t

Sp
rin

g

B
elt Ten

sio
n
 N

u
m

b
er

A
d
d
itive &

 A
m

o
u
n
t

Tra
n
sm

itter

Sp
e
ed

 C
o
n
tro

l
Tu

rn
in

g
 C

ircle
:

E
.S

.C
. Typ

e
:

Ste
e
rin

g
 E

x
p
o
:

E
.S

.C
. Settin

g
s:

B
ra

k
e
 E

.P. :

Th
ro

ttle
 E

x
p
o
:

FW
D

 M
o
u
n
t Sh

im

R
W

D
 A

rm
 M

o
u
n
t

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t Sh

im
s

D
ro

o
p

A
n
ti-R

o
ll B

a
r

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

/

N
o
tes:

N
o
te

s:
N

o
te

s:
N

o
tes:

N
o
tes:

C
h
a
ssis

To
p
 P

la
te

Fro
n
t

R
ea

r

W
h
eel B

a
se Sh

im
s

1m
m

2
m

m

1

1
7

A
B

2

3

3

5

4

2

5

4

6

6

B
e
lt

 T
e
n
s
io

n
N

u
m

b
e
r

V
ie

w
 fr

o
m

 le
ft

 
s
id

e
 o

f c
a
r

17
3
2

16
1

C
a
m

 H
o
ld

e
r

AB

1º
1.5

º
2
º

A
rm

 M
o
u
n
t Sh

im
s

Steerin
g
 B

ellcra
n
k

78

A
B

C

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 C

A
R

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 C

A
R

A
A

A
A

B
B

B
B

AB

2
1

W
h
e
e
lb

a
s
e

W
h
e
e
lb

a
s
e

H
e
x
 S

p
a
c
in

g

To
e

0+ -
To

e
0+ -

C
a
m

b
e
r

0

+

-

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

H
e
x
 S

p
a
c
in

g

C
a
m

b
er

0

+

-

A
B

B
u
m

p
s
t
e
e
r

S
t
e
e
r
in

g
 L

in
k

O
u
t
e
r
 B

a
ll

&
 S

h
im

s

O
u
t
e
r
 B

a
ll

&
 S

h
im

s

A
rm

 M
o
u
n
ts

R
o
ll C

e
n
te

r
Lo

w
 

            H
ig

h

0
1

2
3

A
B



36

3x5mm (31540)

3x6mm (31541)

3x8mm (25201)

3x10mm (25202)

3x12mm (25203)

3x16mm (25204)

2x4mm (31510)

2x5mm (31511)

3x5mm (31530)

3x6mm (31531)

3x8mm (31532)

3x12mm (89202)

3x14mm (25187)

3x16mm  (89203)

2-56 locknut (3904)

M3 locknut (31550)

M4 locknut (89216)

E-clip (31160)

C-clip (31307)

1mm and 2mm
blue shims (31286)

Diff washer (31166)

1mm and 2mm
wheelbase shims (31200)

Thrust washer (6573)

Gold washer (7337)

Diff shim (31162)

:: Hardware - 1:1 Scale View

Cap Head (shcs)

Setscrew

Ballstuds

Ball Bearings

Notes:

Flat Head (fhcs)

Shims and Washers

Button Head (bhcs)

Nuts (lock/plain)

Clips

2x5mm (31511)

Thrust screw (9274)

3x2.5mm (31500)

4x8mm (25227)

Black 5mm (31280)

Black 8mm (31281)

4x7mm (31403)

4x8x3mm flanged (31331)

5x8mm (31400)

6x10mm (31404)

10x15mm (31401)



R
id

e H
eig

h
t

C
a
m

b
er

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

C
a
ster

R
ea

r H
u
b
 To

e
To

e (To
ta

l)

H
ex

 Sp
a
cin

g

W
h
eelb

a
se

Steerin
g
 B

ellcra
n
k

Steerin
g
 Lin

k

B
u
m

p
steer

N
o
tes:

D
river: 

 
 

 
 

 
 

D
a
te: 

Tra
ck

: 
 

 
 

 
 

 
E
ven

t:
C
o
n
d
itio

n
s:  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
R

ev.1
Se

tu
p
 Sh

e
e
t

Front
Rear

:: Fo
r m

o
re

 setu
p
s, visit R

C
1
0
.co

m
 a

n
d
 click

 o
n
 “

R
a
cin

g
”

A
lig

n
m

en
t

Su
sp

en
sio

n
 G

eo
m

etry

Sh
o
ck

s

D
ifferen

tia
ls

Tires

C
h
a
ssis

B
o
d
y &

 W
in

g
M

o
to

r
B

a
tte

ry P
la

cem
en

t
G

ea
rin

g

Sh
o
ck

 P
o
sitio

n

O
il

Typ
e

Typ
e

C
a
m

b
er Lin

k
 P

o
sitio

n

P
isto

n

Settin
g

Tire D
ia

m
eter

O
u
ter B

a
ll &

 Sh
im

s

R
eb

o
u
n
d

C
a
m

 H
o
ld

er

In
sert &

 W
h
eel

FW
D

 A
rm

 M
o
u
n
t

Sp
rin

g

B
elt Ten

sio
n
 N

u
m

b
er

A
d
d
itive &

 A
m

o
u
n
t

Tra
n
sm

itter

Sp
e
ed

 C
o
n
tro

l
Tu

rn
in

g
 C

ircle
:

Typ
e:

Ste
e
rin

g
 E

x
p
o
:

Settin
g
s:

B
ra

k
e
 E

.P. :

Th
ro

ttle
 E

x
p
o
:

FW
D

 M
o
u
n
t Sh

im

R
W

D
 A

rm
 M

o
u
n
t

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t Sh

im
s

D
ro

o
p

A
n
ti-R

o
ll B

a
r

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

N
o
tes:

/

N
o
tes:

N
o
te

s:
N

o
te

s:
N

o
tes:

N
o
tes:

C
h
a
ssis:

To
p
 P

la
te:

Fro
n
t

R
ea

r

W
h
eel B

a
se Sh

im
s

1m
m

2
m

m

1

1
7

A
B

2

3

3

5

4

2

5

4

6

6

B
e
lt

 T
e
n
s
io

n
N

u
m

b
e
r

V
ie

w
 fr

o
m

 le
ft

 
s
id

e
 o

f c
a
r

17
3
2

16
1

C
a
m

 H
o
ld

e
r

AB

1º
1.5

º
2
º

A
rm

 M
o
u
n
t Sh

im
s

Steerin
g
 B

ellcra
n
k

78

A
B

C

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

R
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
W

D
 M

o
u
n
t

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 C

A
R

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 C

A
R

A
A

A
A

B
B

B
B

AB

2
1

W
h
e
e
lb

a
s
e

W
h
e
e
lb

a
s
e

H
e
x
 S

p
a
c
in

g

To
e

0+ -
To

e
0+ -

C
a
m

b
e
r

0

+

-

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

H
e
x
 S

p
a
c
in

g

C
a
m

b
er

0

+

-

A
B

B
u
m

p
s
t
e
e
r

S
t
e
e
r
in

g
 L

in
k

O
u
t
e
r
 B

a
ll

&
 S

h
im

s

O
u
t
e
r
 B

a
ll

&
 S

h
im

s

A
rm

 M
o
u
n
ts

R
o
ll C

e
n
te

r
Lo

w
 

            H
ig

h

0
1

2
3

A
B



Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Com

m
ercentre Dr.

Lake Forest, CA 92630   USA
http://w

w
w

.Team
Associated.com

http://w
w

w
.RC10.com

http://tw
itter/Team

_Associated
http://bit.ly/AEonFacebook

call: (949) 544-7500 - fax: (949) 544-7501
Check out the follow

ing w
eb sites for all of our kits, 

current products, new
 releases, setup help, tips, and racing info!

w
w

w
.Team

Associated.com
. - w

w
w

.RC10.com


